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Christianstads skyttesällskap 



 
 

  

L9 
ALKHEDER Arwa Ystads Skyttegille 104.7 104.5 103.9 103.8 416.9 
ANDERSSON Li Olofströms Skyttegille 103.3 103.7 106.1 105.2 418.3 
GUNBJER Candylee Höörs Skytteförening 101.6 102.0 103.8 105.2 412.6 
GÖRANSSON Klara Ystads Skyttegille  99.8  99.2  97.8 101.9 398.7 
HJÖRNEBY ANDERSSON Erik Staffanstorps Sportskytteklub  98.8 101.1  99.3 102.8 402.0 
OLSSON Karl-Wilhelm Södra Gärds Skytteförening  99.5 103.6 100.6 101.1 404.8 

 

L11 
1 LINDBERG Elina Ringamåla Skytteförening 105.6 106.8 106.7 106.1 425.2 
2 ANDERSSON Casey Älmhults Skytteförening 105.7 105.7 106.4 105.4 423.2 
3 MÅNSSON Allie Österlen Skytteförening 104.0 103.0 105.7 105.1 417.8 
4 PERSSON Celine Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 104.3 104.3 104.6 103.8 417.0 
5 BERGGREN Sixten Gammalstorps Skytteförening 102.9 103.6 105.1 104.5 416.1 
6 BERNTSSON Hubert Gammalstorps Skytteförening 102.5 103.6 105.2 104.3 415.6 
7 JUSTAD Sixten Gammalstorps Skytteförening 103.1 104.7 104.6 102.6 415.0 
8 BERGGREN Lily Gammalstorps Skytteförening 104.7 102.9 101.7 100.1 409.4 

 
L13 
1 ALKHEDER Abdalmalek Ystads Skyttegille 105.7 105.2 106.2 105.6 422.7 
2 NORDH Tea Österlen Skytteförening 104.4 104.2 106.7 104.2 419.5 
3 LYCKFORD Hjalmar Christianstads Skyttesällskap 104.4 105.3 104.9 104.7 419.3 
4 SJÖBERG Ian Österlen Skytteförening 105.5 104.1 105.6 103.3 418.5 
5 FOGELSTRÖM Melvin Christianstads Skyttesällskap 102.9 105.7 105.1 103.7 417.4 
6 PERSSON Casper Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.4 104.4 104.7 104.8 417.3 
7 SUNDHOLM Emil Gammalstorps Skytteförening 104.1 103.5 104.4 104.8 416.8 
8 HANSSON Maja Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 103.3 103.1 105.3 104.4 416.1 
9 ARVIDSSON Leo Christianstads Skyttesällskap 101.1 103.4 102.5 103.8 410.8 
10 JOHANSSON Filip Gammalstorps Skytteförening 101.8 103.1 102.9 101.4 409.2 
11 NEILSEN Jacob Södra Gärds Skytteförening  96.5 102.2  98.1  97.2 394.0 

 
L15 
1 ALKHEDER Taha Ystads Skyttegille 104.0 104.6 105.9 105.1 419.6 
2 NILSSON DAHLSTRÖM Louise Höörs Skytteförening 103.0 104.3 104.6 104.1 416.0 
3 SVENSSON Emilia Södra Gärds Skytteförening 101.6 100.5 103.7 101.5 407.3 

 
L17 
1 ANDERSSON Karin Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 105.9 106.3 105.2 104.5 421.9 

 



 
 

  

L21 
1 NORDH Henrik Österlen Skytteförening 106.0 104.7 104.9 105.3 420.9 
2 KJELLKVIST Riccy Södra Gärds Skytteförening 102.9 103.6 105.0 104.9 416.4 
3 NILSSON Linus Christianstads Skyttesällskap 103.4 104.5 104.5 103.9 416.3 
4 BERNTSSON Joan Gammalstorps Skytteförening 102.9 105.0 104.1 104.2 416.2 
5 JUSTAD Robert Gammalstorps Skytteförening 103.6 104.7 105.3 102.1 415.7 
6 JOHANSSON Martin Gammalstorps Skytteförening 104.6 103.2 102.8 104.8 415.4 
7 BERNTSSON Jessika Gammalstorps Skytteförening 102.8 104.6 105.2 101.8 414.4 
8 SUNDHOLM Robert Gammalstorps Skytteförening 102.8 102.3 102.8 103.4 411.3 
9 OLSSON Jakob Södra Gärds Skytteförening  99.6 101.5 104.1 103.8 409.0 
10 NEILSEN Maria Södra Gärds Skytteförening  99.3 102.4 101.4 100.5 403.6 
11 R WOXTER Erika Södra Gärds Skytteförening 100.4 100.6 100.0 102.4 403.4 

 
L55 
1 GRENANDER Peter Ystads Skyttegille 105.1 106.0 106.5 105.0 422.6 
2 PETTERSSON Ann Ystads Skyttegille 105.4 106.2 104.2 105.5 421.3 
3 ANDERSSON Håkan Öved-Östraby 

Skytteförening 
105.0 105.1 105.4 104.7 420.2 

4 NILSSON Kerstin Vellinge Skytteklubb 105.2 105.1 104.2 105.6 420.1 
5 SKOOG Stefan Svedala-Börringe SF 105.2 105.4 104.5 104.4 419.5 
6 TARLAND östen Eslövs Skyttegille 105.3 104.6 103.8 104.9 418.6 
7 NILSSON Bertil Vellinge Skytteklubb 104.5 104.3 104.4 104.5 417.7 
8 BACKE Patrik Höörs Skytteförening 102.7 101.4  40.9   0.0 245.0 

 
L13stå 
1 QVIST Freja Gammalstorps Skytteförening  95.1  94.7  97.6 100.9 388.3 
2 GÖRANSSON Emma Ystads Skyttegille  99.3  97.7  95.1  94.5 386.6 
3 HANSSON Maja Öved-Östraby Skytteförening  97.2  97.3  90.6  93.1 378.2 
4 SMIT Maya Ystads Skyttegille  93.1  92.3  99.3  87.4 372.1 
5 JOHANSSON Agnes Gammalstorps Skytteförening  94.6  89.7  94.5  88.5 367.3 

 
L17stå 
1 SANDMARK Amanda Christianstads Skyttesällskap 100.2  99.7 100.7 100.4 401.0 
2 SANDMARK Albin Christianstads Skyttesällskap  96.5  99.1  98.7 101.5 395.8 
3 ANDERSSON Karin Öved-Östraby Skytteförening  97.5  88.6  91.6  97.5 375.2 

 
Lsen stå 
1 NILSSON Hannes Christianstads Skyttesällskap  98.9  96.1  93.5  97.7 386.2 

 

Lvet stå 
1 HANSSON Katrine Öved-Östraby Skytteförening  98.0  94.2  98.0  97.3 387.5 

 



 
 

  

Lagtävling Juniorer 

1  Österlen Skytteförening 313.9 311.3 318.0 312.6 1255.8  
  NORDH Tea 104.4 104.2 106.7 104.2 419.5  
  SJÖBERG Ian 105.5 104.1 105.6 103.3 418.5  
  MÅNSSON Allie 104.0 103.0 105.7 105.1 417.8  

 
2  Christianstads Skyttesällskap 308.4 314.4 312.5 312.2 1247.5  
  LYCKFORD Hjalmar 104.4 105.3 104.9 104.7 419.3  
  FOGELSTRÖM Melvin 102.9 105.7 105.1 103.7 417.4  
  ARVIDSSON Leo 101.1 103.4 102.5 103.8 410.8  

 
3  Gammalstorps Skytteförening 308.8 310.2 312.4 310.7 1242.1  
  SUNDHOLM Emil 104.1 103.5 104.4 104.8 416.8  
  BERGGREN Sixten 102.9 103.6 105.1 104.5 416.1  
  JOHANSSON Filip 101.8 103.1 102.9 101.4 409.2  

 
4  Gammalstorps Skytteförening 310.3 311.2 311.5 307.0 1240.0  
  BERNTSSON Hubert 102.5 103.6 105.2 104.3 415.6  
  JUSTAD Sixten 103.1 104.7 104.6 102.6 415.0  
  BERGGREN Lily 104.7 102.9 101.7 100.1 409.4  

 
5  Södra Gärds Skytteförening 297.6 306.3 302.4 299.8 1206.1  
  SVENSSON Emilia 101.6 100.5 103.7 101.5 407.3  
  OLSSON Karl-Wilhelm 99.5 103.6 100.6 101.1 404.8  
  NEILSEN Jacob 96.5 102.2 98.1 97.2 394.0  

 
6  Höörs Skytteförening 204.6 206.3 208.4 209.3 828.6  
  NILSSON DAHLSTRÖM Louise 103.0 104.3 104.6 104.1 416.0  
  GUNBJER Candylee 101.6 102.0 103.8 105.2 412.6  
  BACKE Linnea       

 

 

Lagtävling Seniorer 

1  Gammalstorps Skytteförening 311.0 310.2 310.9 310.3 1242.4  
  JUSTAD Robert 103.6 104.7 105.3 102.1 415.7  
  JOHANSSON Martin 104.6 103.2 102.8 104.8 415.4  
  SUNDHOLM Robert 102.8 102.3 102.8 103.4 411.3  

 
2  Södra Gärds Skytteförening 302.6 306.6 306.4 307.8 1223.4  
  KJELLKVIST Riccy 102.9 103.6 105.0 104.9 416.4  
  NEILSEN Maria 99.3 102.4 101.4 100.5 403.6  
  R WOXTER Erika 100.4 100.6 100.0 102.4 403.4  

 

 

Lagtävling Stående 

1  Christianstads Skyttesällskap 295.6 294.9 292.9 299.6 1183.0  
  SANDMARK Amanda 100.2 99.7 100.7 100.4 401.0  
  SANDMARK Albin 96.5 99.1 98.7 101.5 395.8  
  NILSSON Hannes 98.9 96.1 93.5 97.7 386.2  

 

 


